Total Time: 20:20 plus 5 joint songs 2/16/07 - Mennonfolk Fundraiser Concert

Order Number
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124
146
129
152
145
128
117
162
119

16

Time
2:30
2:30
2:55
1:45
1:35
2:30
1:50
2:00
2:45

1:50

Title
He's Coming Again So Soon
Our God is a Rock
Loch Lomand
THE STORY OF A TACK
Sweet and Lovely
SIXTEEN TONS
My Rock
Climbing Up The Mountain (D. Lawson)
Prodigal Son

ABIDE WITH ME (SATB)

Tempted and Tried

A Beautiful Life

Are You Washed in the Blood / Softly & Tenderly
Peace In The Valley



