## Total Time: 20:20 plus 5 joint songs 2/16/07 - Mennonfolk Fundraiser Concert

Order	Number	Time	Title
1	124	2:30	He's Coming Again So Soon
2	146	2:30	Our God is a Rock
3	129	2:55	Loch Lomand
4	152	1:45	THE STORY OF A TACK
5	145	1:35	Sweet and Lovely
6	128	2:30	SIXTEEN TONS
7	117	1:50	My Rock
8	162	2:00	Climbing Up The Mountain (D. Lawson)
9	119	2:45	Prodigal Son
10 11 12 13 14	16	1:50	ABIDE WITH ME (SATB) Tempted and Tried A Beautiful Life Are You Washed in the Blood / Softly & Tenderly Peace In The Valley